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Candidate Details (in Ballot Paper order) 

2012 Ipswich City - Councillor Election held on 28/04/2012

Page 1 of 2

Division 1

Division 10

Division 2

Division 3

Division 4

(07) 3818 3100

0408 985 615

(07) 3818 1680

davidm@gil.com.au

0408 193 225

butmord@bigpond.com

(07) 5464 1088

(07) 5464 1351

0419 705 376

davidp@gil.com.au

paulgtully@gmail.com

0414 898 380

dodrill4division3@gmail.com

0498 036 224

danny.donohue@hotmail.com

0407 749 064

(07) 3288 5877

vattwood@ipswich.qld.gov.au

0400 674 507

info@grant.vandersee.id.au

ingle4division4@hotmail.com

24 Meier Road
CAMIRA  QLD  4300

231 EBENEZER Road
EBENEZER  QLD  4340

GPO Box 93
ROSEWOOD  QLD  4340

PO Box 1
GOODNA  QLD  4300

3 TAMBO Court
COLLINGWOOD PARK  QLD
 4301

15 Caswell Street
GAILES  QLD  4300

9 MARIE Street
GOODNA  QLD  4300

PO Box 4053
SPRINGFIELD  QLD  4300

56 COTHILL Road
SILKSTONE  QLD  4304

David Henry Morrison

John Patrick Byrne

DAVID ALLEN PAHLKE

Paul Gregory Tully

James Michael Dodrill

Daniel Wade Donohue

Victor Emanuel Attwood

Grant Andrew Vandersee

Shawn Ingle

MORRISON, David

BYRNE, John

PAHLKE, David

TULLY, Paul Gregory

DODRILL, James

DONOHUE, Danny

ATTWOOD, Victor

CASOS, Bruce
VANDERSEE, Grant

INGLE, Shawn

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Email:

Email:

Mob:

Email:

Mob:

Email:

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Mob:

Email:

Email:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:
Candidate:

Candidate:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:
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Division 5

Division 6

Division 7

Division 8

Division 9

0423 200 518

vash2702@optusnet.com.au

(07) 3201 5222

0478 776 572

(07) 3201 5222

(07) 3281 8700

(07) 3294 6517

0418 738 894

(07) 3281 8600

(07) 3201 6566

0412 288 104

cbromage@gil.com.au

(07) 3810 6224

(07) 3201 5943

0419 025 407

(07) 3432 5656

aantoniolli@ipswich.qld.gov.au

0403 738 980

(07) 3282 9600

0419 812 146

(07) 3282 9622

cpisasale@ipswich.qld.gov.au

(07) 3810 6231

0439 768 025

sireland@ipswich.qld.gov.au

137A MOORES POCKET
Road
MOORES POCKET  QLD
4305

44 Lawrence Street
NORTH IPSWICH  QLD
4305

30 Bass Street
BARELLAN POINT  QLD
4306

35A SUNSHINE Crescent
BRASSALL  QLD  4305

8 MAENPORTH Street
LEICHHARDT  QLD  4305

PO Box 4079
RACEVIEW  QLD  4305

Vicki Claire Ash

Brian Scott

Heather Rosina Morrow

Cheryl Anne Bromage

Charles Francis Pisasale

Sheila Ann Ireland

ASH, Vicki

MELLING, Michael
SCOTT, Brian

MORROW, Heather

BROMAGE, Cheryl

ANTONIOLLI, Andrew

WHITE, Nick

PISASALE, Charlie

IRELAND, Sheila

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Fax:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Mob:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Email:

Candidate:

Candidate:
Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:


